L16000114880

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
J Ho.
J. HORNE OCT 3 0 2024

Office Use Only



400437780304

10/15/24--01014--004 *+25.00

2024-001 To TERP 03

COVER LETTER

TO:

	Registration Se Division of Cor			
eun rec		FIRM, PLLC		
SUBJEC	1:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclo	osed Articles of .	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	Name of Limited Liability Company Indident and fee(s) are submitted for filing. See concerning this matter to the following: Inila Rasul Name of Person ISR LAW FIRM, PLLC Firm Company 279 W PALMETTO PARK RD. #2124 Address Ioca Raton, FL 33486 City/State and Zip Code Io(@asrlawfirm.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) ning this matter, please call: at (
Please ret	um all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	and Zip Code by the annual report notification 561 961-8695 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number 560 OF Filing Fee & Security Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations
		Anila Rasul		
			Name of Person	
		ASR LAW FIRM, PLLC		
			Firm Company	
		1279 W PALMETTO PAR	RK RD. #2124	
			Address	
		Boca Raton, FL 33486		
		· · · · · · · ·	City/State and Zip Code	
		into@asrlawfirm.com		
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report not	iffication)
For furthe	er information co	oncerning this matter, please c	all:	
Anila Ra	sul		at (
	Name of	f Person	Area Code Daytin	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for th	ne following amount:		
≡ S25.0	00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
-	Mailing Addres Registration S			ection
	Division of C		-	
	P.O. Box 632	.7	The Centre of	Tallahassee
	Tallahassee, I	FL 32314	2415 N. Monro	oe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

2024-001 | PUNE: 03

ASR Law Firm LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)

(A Fiorida I	Limited Liability Company)	•	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Co Florida document number <u>L16000144880</u>	ompany were filed on 08/03/20	016 and assigned	
	- •		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limit	ed liability company here:		
ASR Law Firm PLEC			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limit	ted Liability Company," the designa	tion "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDR)	ESS)		
	No		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:	office address on our record	ls, enter the name of the new register	
agent and/or the new registered office address here.			
Nicona and Nicona Davida con L. Caronto			
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:	Farton Elavida et	and others.	
	Enter Florida street address		
	City	, Florida	
N. O. C. LA MARKET, A SECOND OF THE SECOND	•	Zift Couc	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered			
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent a provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and co	implete performance of my a	luties, and I am familiar with and	
accept the obligations of my position as registered ag	ent as provided for in Chap	ter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is	

being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR =	Manager	
AMBR =	Authorized	Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
			
			□Remove
			□Change
			[]Remove
			TiChange
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			⊐Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Remove
			TChange
·			
			70

Practice of Law				
		3124 3137		
			<u> </u>	
				
		<u></u>		
Williams of the all the sales of the sales o	. A.A. of Gli-a.		funtio	mall
Tective date, if other than than effective date is listed, the date in	ist be specific and cannot be priu	or to date of filing or n	nore than 90 days after t	illing.) Pursuant to 605.0
ote: If the date inserted in this becament's effective date on the I	dock does not meet the appli	cable statutory filin e	ng requirements, this	date will not be listed
reament's effective auto without	repairment of state a record.	···		
1 22 11 1 22 2	1 . 1			The Oosle days of so
record specifies a delayed effecti	ve date, but not an effective	time, at 12:01 a.m.	on the earlier of: (b)	the sont day after
is filed.				
is filed.				
October 2	2024			
	2024	·		
October 2	2024	·		
October 2	2024 Signature of a member or auth	norized representative	e of a member	
October 2	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	liorized representative	e of a member	

Filing Fee: \$25.00